
13ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2021

SIDES OPEN
Course 3
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No 10 HANQUET P. / SERET L.

Pass 8 1:05.694 1 1:05.694 **

Pass 20 2:07.085 2 1:01.391 **

Pass 32 3:09.129 3 1:02.044

Pass 44 4:10.762 4 1:01.633

Pass 56 5:11.936 5 1:01.174 **

Pass 68 6:13.558 6 1:01.622

Pass 80 7:15.143 7 1:01.585

Pass 89 8:17.174 8 1:02.031

Pass 100 9:19.383 9 1:02.209

Pass 112 10:21.578 10 1:02.195

Pass 123 11:23.291 11 1:01.713

Pass 133 12:25.744 12 1:02.453

No 57 DECOURTRAY S. / CHIAPPINELLI S.

Pass 17 1:16.241 1 1:16.241 *

Pass 31 2:27.718 2 1:11.477 *

Pass 42 3:37.657 3 1:09.939 *

Pass 54 4:47.547 4 1:09.890 *

Pass 65 5:57.901 5 1:10.354

Pass 77 7:07.783 6 1:09.882 *

Pass 90 8:17.900 7 1:10.117

Pass 103 9:27.769 8 1:09.869 *

Pass 114 10:37.772 9 1:10.003

Pass 126 11:46.280 10 1:08.508 *

Pass 137 12:56.336 11 1:10.056

No 58 NODELFER Y. / BONNOT D.

Pass 15 1:13.191 1 1:13.191 *

Pass 27 2:19.885 2 1:06.694 *

Pass 39 3:26.498 3 1:06.613 *

Pass 50 4:32.978 4 1:06.480 *

Pass 62 5:39.974 5 1:06.996

Pass 73 6:46.476 6 1:06.502

Pass 85 7:53.519 7 1:07.043

Pass 97 9:00.748 8 1:07.229

Pass 109 10:07.689 9 1:06.941

Pass 120 11:15.164 10 1:07.475

Pass 132 12:22.912 11 1:07.748

Pass 143 13:29.923 12 1:07.011

No 86 CARRE P. / LELUBEZ F.

Pass 13 1:11.379 1 1:11.379 *

Pass 25 2:18.419 2 1:07.040 *

Pass 37 3:24.920 3 1:06.501 *

Pass 49 4:32.687 4 1:07.767

Pass 61 5:39.936 5 1:07.249

Pass 74 6:46.713 6 1:06.777

Pass 86 7:54.488 7 1:07.775

Pass 98 9:02.426 8 1:07.938

Pass 110 10:10.925 9 1:08.499

Pass 122 11:19.388 10 1:08.463

Pass 135 12:28.244 11 1:08.856

No 88 PIETTE G. / LENSER E.

Pass 9 1:06.242 1 1:06.242 *

Pass 21 2:08.066 2 1:01.824 *

Pass 33 3:09.729 3 1:01.663 *

Pass 45 4:11.390 4 1:01.661 *

Pass 57 5:13.381 5 1:01.991

Pass 69 6:14.689 6 1:01.308 *

Pass 81 7:16.655 7 1:01.966

Pass 91 8:18.124 8 1:01.469

Pass 101 9:19.454 9 1:01.330

Pass 113 10:21.636 10 1:02.182

Pass 124 11:23.706 11 1:02.070

Pass 134 12:26.159 12 1:02.453

No 119 REBUISSON T. / LAFON P.

Pass 14 1:11.937 1 1:11.937 *

Pass 26 2:19.382 2 1:07.445 *

Pass 38 3:26.234 3 1:06.852 *

Pass 51 4:33.329 4 1:07.095

Pass 63 5:42.756 5 1:09.427

Pass 75 6:51.701 6 1:08.945

Pass 87 7:59.337 7 1:07.636

Pass 99 9:07.463 8 1:08.126

Pass 111 10:17.764 9 1:10.301

Pass 125 11:27.239 10 1:09.475

Pass 136 12:36.419 11 1:09.180

No 162 BAJUS F. / DARRAS C.

Pass 11 1:09.582 1 1:09.582 *

Pass 23 2:15.545 2 1:05.963 *

Pass 35 3:21.260 3 1:05.715 *

Pass 47 4:27.493 4 1:06.233

Pass 59 5:32.714 5 1:05.221 *

Pass 71 6:38.127 6 1:05.413

Pass 83 7:45.045 7 1:06.918

Pass 95 8:51.913 8 1:06.868

Pass 107 9:58.090 9 1:06.177

Pass 118 11:05.213 10 1:07.123

Pass 130 12:11.907 11 1:06.694

Pass 141 13:19.047 12 1:07.140

No 204 WOZNY P. / GUIARD G.

Pass 12 1:10.914 1 1:10.914 *

Pass 24 2:17.527 2 1:06.613 *

Pass 36 3:24.134 3 1:06.607 *
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No 204 WOZNY P. / GUIARD G.

Pass 48 4:30.389 4 1:06.255 *

Pass 60 5:36.693 5 1:06.304

Pass 72 6:43.128 6 1:06.435

Pass 84 7:49.616 7 1:06.488

Pass 96 8:55.932 8 1:06.316

Pass 108 10:03.279 9 1:07.347

Pass 119 11:10.352 10 1:07.073

Pass 131 12:17.561 11 1:07.209

Pass 142 13:25.152 12 1:07.591

No 222 VANSTEELANDT E. / HACHET-ALZINA M.

Pass 19 1:17.018 1 1:17.018 *

Pass 30 2:27.566 2 1:10.548 *

Pass 43 3:37.831 3 1:10.265 *

Pass 55 4:48.148 4 1:10.317

Pass 67 5:59.234 5 1:11.086

Pass 79 7:09.692 6 1:10.458

Pass 93 8:19.765 7 1:10.073 *

Pass 105 9:30.632 8 1:10.867

Pass 116 10:41.344 9 1:10.712

Pass 128 11:51.522 10 1:10.178

Pass 139 13:01.498 11 1:09.976 *

No 515 LE GRAND P. / RICHEUX C.

Pass 10 1:08.784 1 1:08.784 *

Pass 22 2:13.713 2 1:04.929 *

Pass 34 3:18.815 3 1:05.102

Pass 46 4:24.544 4 1:05.729

Pass 58 5:29.520 5 1:04.976

Pass 70 6:34.817 6 1:05.297

Pass 82 7:39.794 7 1:04.977

Pass 94 8:45.635 8 1:05.841

Pass 106 9:51.140 9 1:05.505

Pass 117 10:56.741 10 1:05.601

Pass 129 12:02.369 11 1:05.628

Pass 140 13:08.580 12 1:06.211

No 595 HALLEUR S. / MITIC S.

Pass 18 1:16.395 1 1:16.395 *

Pass 29 2:25.533 2 1:09.138 *

Pass 41 3:36.000 3 1:10.467

Pass 53 4:46.099 4 1:10.099

Pass 66 5:58.294 5 1:12.195

Pass 78 7:08.385 6 1:10.091

Pass 92 8:19.170 7 1:10.785

Pass 104 9:28.505 8 1:09.335

Pass 115 10:40.346 9 1:11.841

Pass 127 11:50.159 10 1:09.813

Pass 138 12:59.786 11 1:09.627

No 639 DAVOUST J. / LECOU E.

Pass 16 1:14.131 1 1:14.131 *

Pass 28 2:22.931 2 1:08.800 *

Pass 40 3:30.976 3 1:08.045 *

Pass 52 4:38.892 4 1:07.916 *

Pass 64 5:50.399 5 1:11.507

Pass 76 6:59.625 6 1:09.226

Pass 88 8:08.372 7 1:08.747

Pass 102 9:21.722 8 1:13.350

In 121 11:18.798 9 1:57.076


